LIMONEIRA'S
ONE WORLD OF CITRUS

LIMONEIRA COMPANY

WILEMAN BROS. &ELLIOTT

CARA CARA

ORANGES

Cara Cara oranges are a type of navel orange that are
comparatively low in acid . They are bright orange, similar to
other navels. Their pulp is distinctively pinkish. Caras are sweet
and juicy. They are packed with more vitamin C and yitamin
A than a regular navel. Perfect for snacking!

AVAILABILITY: December - May (Peak: February - March)
(" N\

Standard Carton
" I “Unleash” “Sunshine to Go"
“Santa “Mr. Sunshine . .
Fancy Fancy Fancy/Choice Fancy/Choice
( Giro Bags )
“Paula” “LOOK"
Choice Choice
\_ ) U Fancy/Choice )

To place an order or for more information, please contact:

Limoneira® Wileman Bros. & Elliott
(866) 321-8953 (559) $28-4777
sales@limoneira.com andrew@mi-sunshine.com

Limoneiralcom mr-sunshine.net



3lb, Gyro,
Master Carton

3lb, Gyro,
Master Carton

41b, Gyro,
Master Carton

41b, Gyro,
Master Carton

Slb, Gyro,
Master Carton

8lb, Gyro,
Master Carton

10Ib, Gyro,
Master Carton

Bulk (40Ib)

Bulk (Half Carton)
Bulk (One Third

Carton)

Limoneira relies on the health of our planet and the well-being of our people for its continued
success. Given our interconnectedness and dependency on the land, sustainability has always
been integrated into our business strategy. Sustainability involves several complex interactions and
relationships, including, but not limited to, our planet, our communities, our employees and our
business practices.

10/3lb

12/3lb

10/4lb

12/4lb

8/5lb

5/8lb

4/10lb

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

SUSTAINABILE FARMING FOR OVER 125 YEARS

6 05049-36672 0/ 6 05049-39531 7

Choice 6 05049-51106 9

6 05049-36675 1 / 6 05049-39533 1

Fancy 6 05049-26738 6

#3110
#3110
#3110

We are committed to the following guiding principles:

Complying with all applicable environmental regulations
Training of staff on our environmental programs
Preventing pollution
Conserving natural resources

Minimizing waste

Handling and disposing of waste in safe and environmentally sustainable methods

Minimizing the generation of greenhouse gases, and other substances that could cause harm to
the environment

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR
SUSTAINABILITY EFFORTS.

7

i3

10

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

54

108

130




