ONE WORLD OF CITRUS

LIMONEIRA COMPANY

WILEMAN BROS. & ELLIOTT

CARA CARA ORANGES

Cara Cara oranges are a type of navel orange that are comparatively low in acid. They are bright orange, similar to other navels. Their pulp is distinctively pinkish. Caras are sweet and juicy. They are packed with more vitamin C and vitamin A than a regular navel. Perfect for snacking!



AVAILABILITY: December - May (Peak: February - March)

Standard Carton



"Santa" Fancy



"Mr. Sunshine"
Fancy



"Paula" Choice



"LOOK" Choice

Specialty Cartons



"Unleash" Fancy/Choice



"Sunshine to Go" Fancy/Choice

Giro Bags





Fancy/Choice

To place an order or for more information, please contact:

/ Limoneira®

(866) 321-8953 sales@limoneira.com Limoneira.com

Wileman Bros. & Elliott

(559) 528-4777 andrew@mr-sunshine.com mr-sunshine.net

Item Description	Pack/Size	UPC/PLU	Ti	Hi	Cartons/Master Cartons per Pallet
3lb, Gyro, Master Carton	10/3lb	6 05049-36672 0 / 6 05049-39531 7	7	6	42
3lb, Gyro, Master Carton	12/3lb		7	6	42
4lb, Gyro, Master Carton	10/4lb	Choice 6 05049-51106 9	7	6	42
4lb, Gyro, Master Carton	12/4lb		7	6	42
5lb, Gyro, Master Carton	8/5lb	6 05049-36675 1 / 6 05049-39533 1	7	6	42
8lb, Gyro, Master Carton	5/8lb	Fancy 6 05049-26738 6	7	6	42
10lb, Gyro, Master Carton	4/10lb		7	6	42
Bulk (40lb)	All Sizes	#3110	9	6	54
Bulk (Half Carton)	All Sizes	#3110	9	2	108
Bulk (One Third Carton)	All Sizes	#3110	13	10	130

SUSTAINABILE FARMING FOR OVER 125 YEARS

Limoneira relies on the health of our planet and the well-being of our people for its continued success. Given our interconnectedness and dependency on the land, sustainability has always been integrated into our business strategy. Sustainability involves several complex interactions and relationships, including, but not limited to, our planet, our communities, our employees and our business practices.

We are committed to the following guiding principles:

- Complying with all applicable environmental regulations
- Training of staff on our environmental programs
- Preventing pollution
- Conserving natural resources
- Minimizing waste
- Handling and disposing of waste in safe and environmentally sustainable methods
- Minimizing the generation of greenhouse gases, and other substances that could cause harm to the environment

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR SUSTAINABILITY EFFORTS.

